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Ohio Small Local 
Exchange Carriers Association 

1570 Fishinger Road 
ColumbuS; Ohio 43221 ., . / ^Q 
(614) 451-3864 • Fax (614) 73 ^M^' 

?OI8NOV23 A H I h t i l 

PUCO 

November 22,2010 

Ms. Renee' Jenkins 
Director, Office of Administration 
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 
180 East Broad Street 
Columbus, OH 43215-3793 

RE: PUCO 97-414-TP-UNC 

Dear Ms. Jenkins: 

Please docket this letter in the above captioned case as notice that OSLECA will 
withdraw from the Hardship Fund reimbursement ofthe pre-approved project 
shown below; 

Champaign Telephone Company $89,097.80 Broadband 

This is the company's third draw for this project. 

The company has submitted confidential financial information and invoices. 

Respectfully, 

K. Patrick Collins 
Secretary/Treasurer 

Cc: PUCO Commissioners 
Allen Francis 
Jeff Jones 
Lori Stemisha OSLECA Trustees 

rt4s as to certifv M, *. 



The Champaign Telephone Company 

126 Scioto Street, Urhana, Ohio 4307$ • P. 937-653-^^0 R 937-652-2329 

November 18,2010 

OSUECA Trustees 
c/o Joan Weston 
1570 Fishinger Road 
Suite CC 
Columbus, Ohio 43221 

Re: PUC0 97-414.TP-UNC Request for Funding 

Dear Trustees: 

Attached are a summary of charges incurred in association with the lm>adbaiK) i » f ^ t of The 
Champaign Telephone Company, and cc^es of the su][qx>iting data. The amcHint nequested is 
$89,097.80 ofthe total preapproved of $457,400.08. This request relates to the pie-^)proved 
project funding granted on the November 28,2007 entry in the above case. 

The remaining outstanding balance of the funding request in connection with tiiis |iirp|ect will be 
$129,266.61 ($457,400.08 - $127,999.48 (April Request) - $111,036.19 (AugustReqoest)-
$89,097.80.) 

Should you have any questions, please call me at 937-653-2263, Thank you for yow assistance. 

Sincerely 

Timothy J. CamegCy 
Director of Finance 

EncJosures 



S E 

81 
UJ ^ 

g f o 
Hi w S 

s | 
is 
2 UJ 

O o 
UJ 
X 
I-

o -^ 

> 

fP r- IT 


